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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Keith Kotar            M2024         1/22    5:28       16:55
2     Ben Drexler            M2529         1/50    5:48       17:56
3     Peter Alleman          M1619         1/17    5:51       18:07
4     Leonard Samuel         M3539         1/67    5:55       18:20
5     Charles Anderson       M3034         1/67    5:57       18:25
6     Clarence Johnson       M3034         2/67    6:00       18:35
7     William Rudisill       M2024         2/22    6:09       19:03
8     Peyton Cooley          M1619         2/17    6:18       19:30
9     Annie Hill             F1215         1/39    6:20       19:38
10    Patrick Riggins        M5054         1/37    6:22       19:44
11    Brandon Eddards        M3539         2/67    6:23       19:46
12    David Laber            M3034         3/67    6:28       20:02
13    Chris Nelson           M2529         2/50    6:28       20:02
14    Joseph Layton          M2529         3/50    6:29       20:03
15    Logan Lucas            M1215         1/32    6:29       20:04
16    Mark Lahaye            M5054         2/37    6:29       20:05
17    Lee Dukes              M6064         1/23    6:30       20:08
18    Jody Ledet             M4549         1/60    6:32       20:15
19    Laurin Dugas           M3539         3/67    6:32       20:15
20    Brian Lugenbuhl        M3539         4/67    6:34       20:22
21    Patrick Dawson         M1215         2/32    6:38       20:32
22    Kyle Allen             M2529         4/50    6:39       20:36
23    Troy Verret            M5054         3/37    6:42       20:47
24    Brandon Chapman        M3034         4/67    6:44       20:52
25    Adam Mason             M11UN         1/56    6:44       20:52
26    Louise Pedersen        F3034        1/126    6:45       20:53
27    Josef Horacek          M4044         1/62    6:46       20:57
28    Jason Cash             M2529         5/50    6:48       21:03
29    Stefan Kuss            M4044         2/62    6:50       21:09
30    Raylan Alleman         M4549         2/60    6:50       21:10
31    Wyatt Barbe            M1215         3/32    6:51       21:14
32    Ellie Pennington       F1215         2/39    6:55       21:27
33    Joshua Wimberley       M4044         3/62    6:56       21:29
34    Rider Holcomb          M11UN         2/56    6:56       21:30
35    Dale Russell           M6064         2/23    6:57       21:30
36    Chris Boyce            M3539         5/67    6:57       21:32
37    Burke Patterson        M4549         3/60    6:58       21:34
38    Josh Danna             M1619         3/17    6:58       21:36
39    Robin Cobb             F2529        1/100    7:02       21:47
40    Jorge Flores           M3034         5/67    7:04       21:52
41    Daniel Alleman         M1619         4/17    7:05       21:56
42    Chuck Compson          M3034         6/67    7:05       21:56
43    Dechelle Simon         F3539        1/132    7:07       22:02
44    Matthew Hubbell        M1215         4/32    7:07       22:03
45    Scott Hutchins         M4044         4/62    7:07       22:03
46    Justin Green           M1619         5/17    7:08       22:07
47    Myron Sidloski         M6064         3/23    7:09       22:09
48    Andrew Algate          M5559         1/41    7:09       22:10
49    Frank Hope             M3539         6/67    7:10       22:11
50    Michael Fizer          M4044         5/62    7:11       22:14
51    William Gore           M2529         6/50    7:11       22:16
52    Elise Bordlee          F1619         1/19    7:11       22:16
53    Bing Howell            M3034         7/67    7:13       22:21
54    Bryan Landry           M3539         7/67    7:15       22:28
55    Bailey Faulk           M11UN         3/56    7:16       22:31
56    Zachary Hutchins       M11UN         4/56    7:17       22:33
57    Zachary Kilpatrick     M1619         6/17    7:17       22:33
58    Caroline Ritchie       F1215         3/39    7:17       22:35
59    Daniel Barrett         M2529         7/50    7:17       22:35
60    Shelby Granier         F1215         4/39    7:20       22:42
61    Thomas Hyde            M1215         5/32    7:21       22:46
62    Callen Schramm         M4044         6/62    7:22       22:49
63    Ben Eagleton           M11UN         5/56    7:22       22:49
64    Brian Giandelone       M3034         8/67    7:22       22:50
65    Patrice Crenerinne     M5559         2/41    7:23       22:53
66    Leonardo Verde         M5054         4/37    7:24       22:55
67    Jeff Brown             M3034         9/67    7:24       22:56
68    Carson Hebert          M1215         6/32    7:24       22:56
69    Cooper Bankston        M11UN         6/56    7:25       22:58
70    Taylor Alexander       F4549         1/83    7:26       23:03
71    Carl Howlett           M5559         3/41    7:27       23:04
72    Ariel Pedigo           F11UN         1/41    7:27       23:06
73    Patrick Doring         M3034        10/67    7:29       23:11
74    Jacob Monistere        M3539         8/67    7:29       23:12
75    Shamus Evans           M11UN         7/56    7:29       23:12
76    Kate Ritchie           F11UN         2/41    7:29       23:12
77    Shaun Evans            M3539         9/67    7:30       23:13
78    Randy Haddox           M4549         4/60    7:30       23:15
79    Jason Bankston         M3539        10/67    7:31       23:17
80    Jon Price              M2024         3/22    7:31       23:17
81    Jack Randow            M11UN         8/56    7:33       23:23
82    Tony Chen              M2529         8/50    7:34       23:27
83    Davis Prescott         M3034        11/67    7:34       23:27
84    Christopher Purnell    M1215         7/32    7:35       23:29
85    Scott Martin           M5559         4/41    7:37       23:34
86    Brandon Ginn           M1215         8/32    7:37       23:36
87    Anna Camille Eagleton  F11UN         3/41    7:38       23:38
88    Cody Rikhoff           M11UN         9/56    7:38       23:38
89    Cullen Rikhoff         M11UN        10/56    7:38       23:38
90    Sydney Goldberg        F1215         5/39    7:38       23:40
91    Kim Kitts              F4044        1/139    7:38       23:40
92    Harrison Thomas        M11UN        11/56    7:39       23:42
93    Aaron Fontenot         M2529         9/50    7:39       23:43
94    Richard Goldsmith      M5054         5/37    7:40       23:44
95    Trey Gaspard           M2024         4/22    7:40       23:44
96    Kristi Milton          F2529        2/100    7:40       23:46
97    Blake Verdin           M1619         7/17    7:41       23:49
98    Aaron Freesmeier       M3034        12/67    7:41       23:49
99    Jacquelyn Kotar        F2529        3/100    7:42       23:51
100   Davey Hebert           M5054         6/37    7:42       23:51
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101   Ross Denicola          M4549         5/60    7:42       23:52
102   Walter Herasymiuk      M11UN        12/56    7:43       23:53
103   Stafford Johnson       M1215         9/32    7:43       23:54
104   Ava Moreau             F11UN         4/41    7:43       23:55
105   Leanne Livingston      F1215         6/39    7:44       23:56
106   Craig Livingston       M4549         6/60    7:44       23:56
107   Scott Cadwallader      M3539        11/67    7:45       23:59
108   Fisher Baudier         M11UN        13/56    7:46       24:03
109   Amy Macon              F4044        2/139    7:46       24:04
110   Christopher Cowie      M3034        13/67    7:46       24:04
111   Cissy Blanchard        F4044        3/139    7:47       24:06
112   Aura Madrid            F1619         2/19    7:47       24:08
113   Luke Falgoust          M1215        10/32    7:48       24:10
114   Alex Bordelon          M11UN        14/56    7:48       24:10
115   Daniel Britt           M2529        10/50    7:49       24:12
116   Gene Albert            M4044         7/62    7:50       24:16
117   Adam Callicott         M1215        11/32    7:51       24:18
118   Arnold Aguilar         M2024         5/22    7:51       24:19
119   Timothy Love           M3034        14/67    7:51       24:19
120   Lindsey Smith          F2024         1/56    7:52       24:21
121   Hannah Curry           F3034        2/126    7:52       24:22
122   Lukas Dinstbier        M3034        15/67    7:52       24:22
123   Chad Scallan           M3034        16/67    7:52       24:22
124   Natalie Rabb           F2024         2/56    7:52       24:23
125   Maddie Gardiner        F11UN         5/41    7:53       24:24
126   Todd Goudeau           M11UN        15/56    7:56       24:34
127   Timothy Harford        M2529        11/50    7:56       24:36
128   James Latour           M4044         8/62    7:57       24:37
129   William Beal           M5559         5/41    7:57       24:38
130   Jerome Serio           M5559         6/41    7:57       24:38
131   Lowell McDonald        M4549         7/60    7:57       24:38
132   Luke Romano            M1215        12/32    7:58       24:39
133   Blake Barbe            M11UN        16/56    7:58       24:40
134   Katrin Saile           F3539        2/132    7:58       24:41
135   Roy Day                M3034        17/67    7:58       24:42
136   Macy Howard            F11UN         6/41    7:59       24:44
137   Vanessa Le             F3539        3/132    7:59       24:44
138   Olivia Hotstream       F11UN         7/41    7:59       24:45
139   Rebecca Pearson        F2529        4/100    7:59       24:45
140   Howard Jones           M3034        18/67    8:00       24:46
141   Nathan Clark           M3539        12/67    8:00       24:46
142   Philana Omorotionmwan  F2529        5/100    8:00       24:47
143   Dallas Day             M1215        13/32    8:00       24:48
144   Kimberli Harford       F2529        6/100    8:01       24:50
145   Gino Canizaro          M11UN        17/56    8:01       24:51
146   Kelsey Dickman         F2024         3/56    8:01       24:51
147   Hayden Toups           M1215        14/32    8:02       24:53
148   Lauren Hendry          F1215         7/39    8:03       24:55
149   Ellen Livingston       F11UN         8/41    8:03       24:56
150   Alessandria Purnell    F11UN         9/41    8:03       24:56
151   Steven Mayer           M11UN        18/56    8:03       24:57
152   Wren Eagleton          F4044        4/139    8:04       24:59
153   Patrick Hall           M3539        13/67    8:04       25:01
154   Michelle Campisi       F4044        5/139    8:05       25:01
155   Tim Labauve            M3034        19/67    8:05       25:03
156   Chad Landry            M3539        14/67    8:06       25:05
157   Petra Hendry           F5559         1/50    8:06       25:05
158   Christopher Boyles     M3539        15/67    8:06       25:05
159   Sondra Hewett          F5054         1/70    8:07       25:07
160   Mischa Mury            F4044        6/139    8:07       25:08
161   Matt Thibeaux          M2529        12/50    8:07       25:09
162   Jennifer Ritchie       F4044        7/139    8:08       25:10
163   Paul Lewis             M1619         8/17    8:08       25:11
164   John Myers             M3034        20/67    8:09       25:14
165   Unknown Runner         M????         1/10    8:09       25:14
166   Jody Benoit            M4044         9/62    8:09       25:14
167   Tobin Synatschk        M4044        10/62    8:09       25:16
168   Lori Ledet             F4549         2/83    8:09       25:16
169   Lucy Laville           F1215         8/39    8:11       25:22
170   Damien Danzie          M3539        16/67    8:11       25:22
171   Adelaide Hebert        F2024         4/56    8:12       25:23
172   Joseph Wall            M1619         9/17    8:12       25:23
173   Annette Hebert         F2024         5/56    8:12       25:24
174   Mikey Biffel           M2529        13/50    8:12       25:24
175   Ashleigh Holland       F2529        7/100    8:12       25:25
176   Craig Polk             M3539        17/67    8:13       25:26
177   Patrick Paolini        M4549         8/60    8:13       25:26
178   Trevor Landry          M1619        10/17    8:13       25:28
179   Kelly Goff             F1215         9/39    8:13       25:28
180   Daniel Nguyen          M2529        14/50    8:13       25:29
181   Ashley Leach           F3539        4/132    8:14       25:30
182   Andrea Talley          F3034        3/126    8:14       25:31
183   Darron Leach           M4549         9/60    8:14       25:32
184   Lori Pittman           F4549         3/83    8:15       25:32
185   Brenton Bridges        M2529        15/50    8:15       25:33
186   John Koban             M3034        21/67    8:15       25:33
187   Merritt Sweeney        M11UN        19/56    8:15       25:34
188   Jason Hebert           M3539        18/67    8:15       25:34
189   Michelle Dozier        F3539        5/132    8:15       25:34
190   Colin Clark            M2529        16/50    8:15       25:34
191   Angelique Davis        F4044        8/139    8:16       25:36
192   April Holcomb          F3034        4/126    8:16       25:36
193   Sean Wilson            M3539        19/67    8:16       25:38
194   Morgan Goeller         M4044        11/62    8:17       25:39
195   Luis Alegria           M6064         4/23    8:17       25:40
196   Eathan Long            M1619        11/17    8:19       25:47
197   Erica Robertson        F3539        6/132    8:21       25:51
198   Wendell Lafave         M6569          1/4    8:22       25:55
199   Alan Faucheux          M2529        17/50    8:24       26:01
200   Arturo Magidin         M4549        10/60    8:24       26:01
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201   Thuc Tran              M4044        12/62    8:24       26:01
202   Michelle Wikstrom      F3539        7/132    8:25       26:04
203   Thomas Hyde Hyde       M4549        11/60    8:25       26:05
204   Austin Hampton         M1215        15/32    8:25       26:06
205   Lundyn Ladner          F11UN        10/41    8:26       26:06
206   Melanie Ladner         F4044        9/139    8:26       26:07
207   Tim Pippin             M4549        12/60    8:26       26:08
208   Diane Gravelle         F5054         2/70    8:27       26:09
209   Luis Colon             M2024         6/22    8:28       26:15
210   Stewart Mophett        M2529        18/50    8:29       26:16
211   Kent Gravelle          M5054         7/37    8:29       26:17
212   Brian Wright           M3034        22/67    8:29       26:18
213   Cindy Scioneaux        F3539        8/132    8:29       26:18
214   Turner Hester          M11UN        20/56    8:29       26:18
215   Brad Galarneau         M3034        23/67    8:30       26:19
216   Catherine Martinez     F1215        10/39    8:30       26:19
217   John Cooper            M5559         7/41    8:31       26:22
218   Angela Wiedeman        F4044       10/139    8:31       26:23
219   Josh McDaniels         M4044        13/62    8:32       26:25
220   Trish Friederich       F2529        8/100    8:32       26:26
221   Kate Cosnahan          F2529        9/100    8:33       26:28
222   Scott Clements         M4549        13/60    8:34       26:31
223   Attapol Kuanliang      M3539        20/67    8:35       26:34
224   Stephanie Veron        F4549         4/83    8:35       26:35
225   Darlene Slough         F1215        11/39    8:36       26:37
226   Stephen Hubbard        M4549        14/60    8:36       26:38
227   Jodi Stoner            F4549         5/83    8:36       26:38
228   Joseph Orth            M3034        24/67    8:36       26:38
229   Robert Demeulenaere    M5054         8/37    8:38       26:45
230   Heather Briley         F3539        9/132    8:38       26:45
231   Ava Lemoine            F11UN        11/41    8:38       26:46
232   Blane Babin            M5559         8/41    8:39       26:47
233   Kayla Schoettel        F2529       10/100    8:39       26:48
234   Justin Descant         M11UN        21/56    8:39       26:49
235   Bianca Purcell         F3539       10/132    8:39       26:49
236   Denise Brumfield       F4549         6/83    8:40       26:50
237   Kirk Thomas            M5054         9/37    8:40       26:52
238   Rodney Falgoust        M4549        15/60    8:40       26:52
239   Nicholas Young         M2529        19/50    8:40       26:52
240   Christine Descant      F4044       11/139    8:41       26:55
241   Salem Al-Ayyadhi       M2529        20/50    8:42       26:58
242   Mary Lowe              F5054         3/70    8:42       26:58
243   Colin Hebert           M2529        21/50    8:44       27:02
244   Alex Falcon                           0/0    8:44       27:03
245   Chris Fontenot         M2529        22/50    8:44       27:03
246   Lauri Grabarkewitz     F3539       11/132    8:44       27:03
247   Donna Sims             F3539       12/132    8:44       27:04
248   Dan Gardiner           M4044        14/62    8:44       27:05
249   Michelle Thomas        F4549         7/83    8:44       27:05
250   Megan Wiggins          F3034        5/126    8:45       27:05
251   Sarah Hinkley          F3034        6/126    8:45       27:06
252   Betsy Bombet           F4044       12/139    8:45       27:07
253   Halbert Walston        M4044        15/62    8:46       27:09
254   Ava Kadi               F11UN        12/41    8:46       27:10
255   Carlton Jones          M3034        25/67    8:46       27:10
256   Pramod Achar           M3539        21/67    8:48       27:15
257   Belinda Loo            F4549         8/83    8:49       27:19
258   Aubrey Gathright       M1215        16/32    8:50       27:22
259   Taren Marcel           F3034        7/126    8:50       27:22
260   Mike Russo             M3034        26/67    8:50       27:22
261   Eva Davis              F4044       13/139    8:50       27:22
262   Katie Gehrand          F2529       11/100    8:51       27:24
263   Cary Vandevender       F2529       12/100    8:52       27:28
264   Vance Carline          M4044        16/62    8:52       27:29
265   Albert Powers          M3539        22/67    8:54       27:33
266   Stephany Powers        F3539       13/132    8:54       27:33
267   Chuck Carver           M5054        10/37    8:54       27:35
268   Gary Giles             M5054        11/37    8:54       27:35
269   James McDermott Ii     M2024         7/22    8:54       27:36
270   Dot Castello           F3539       14/132    8:56       27:41
271   Colin Fernandez        M11UN        22/56    8:57       27:43
272   Jc Cheveallier         M1215        17/32    8:57       27:44
273   Sebastian Glenum-Horac M11UN        23/56    8:57       27:45
274   Travis Cutshaw         M3539        23/67    8:58       27:45
275   Kevin Reed             M3539        24/67    9:00       27:54
276   Andrew Lofaso          M2024         8/22    9:00       27:54
277   Benluke Wimberly       M3034        27/67    9:01       27:55
278   Thomas Pierce          M3539        25/67    9:02       27:58
279   Michelle Olson         F3539       15/132    9:02       27:59
280   Daniel Hudson          M11UN        24/56    9:02       27:59
281   Greg Sepeda            M4549        16/60    9:02       27:59
282   Kevin Gregoire         M4549        17/60    9:02       28:00
283   Shannon Hyde           F4044       14/139    9:04       28:05
284   Unknown Runner         M????         2/10    9:04       28:05
285   Ney Ward               F2024         6/56    9:04       28:05
286   Jack Wiese             M11UN        25/56    9:04       28:06
287   Lisa Berry             F4044       15/139    9:04       28:06
288   Beau Blunschi          M1215        18/32    9:04       28:07
289   Emily Heffner          F3539       16/132    9:05       28:07
290   Robyn Hiestand         F4044       16/139    9:05       28:08
291   David Pedigo           M3539        26/67    9:05       28:08
292   Briggs Vince           M3034        28/67    9:05       28:08
293   Michael Smith          M4044        17/62    9:05       28:09
294   Katti Smith            F4044       17/139    9:05       28:10
295   Kevin Kidd             M1215        19/32    9:05       28:10
296   Shane Hebert           M4044        18/62    9:05       28:10
297   Anna Leyrer            F1215        12/39    9:06       28:11
298   Chris Howard           M4549        18/60    9:07       28:14
299   Angela Gillis          F3034        8/126    9:07       28:14
300   Gwendolyn Zywicke      F4549         9/83    9:07       28:15
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301   Megan Bice             F2529       13/100    9:07       28:15
302   Jessica Burgett        F2529       14/100    9:07       28:16
303   Daniel Ardoin          M4044        19/62    9:08       28:16
304   Ashley Powell          F2024         7/56    9:08       28:16
305   Jerry Martin           M4044        20/62    9:08       28:18
306   Donald Shaw            M5054        12/37    9:08       28:19
307   Dana Tate              F3539       17/132    9:09       28:21
308   Tony Higgins           M2529        23/50    9:09       28:21
309   Mike Smith             M4549        19/60    9:09       28:22
310   Charlotte Habenicht    F3034        9/126    9:10       28:23
311   Jeffrey Barker         M11UN        26/56    9:11       28:26
312   Lauren Fehr            F3034       10/126    9:12       28:29
313   Christopher Vasquez    M3034        29/67    9:12       28:29
314   Amanda Graves          F4044       18/139    9:12       28:31
315   Obie Ward              M4044        21/62    9:12       28:31
316   Shelby Brennan         F2024         8/56    9:13       28:32
317   Laure Stoma            F4549        10/83    9:13       28:33
318   Hannah Phillips        F6064         1/20    9:13       28:34
319   Michael Easley         M5054        13/37    9:14       28:36
320   Sean Darensbourg       M3539        27/67    9:14       28:38
321   Baifu Xu               M4044        22/62    9:15       28:40
322   Patrick Grace          M2529        24/50    9:16       28:43
323   Serena Waggoner        F4549        11/83    9:17       28:46
324   Danielle Falcon        F2529       15/100    9:17       28:47
325   Rooster Rossiter       M3539        28/67    9:17       28:47
326   Devin David            M11UN        27/56    9:17       28:47
327   Hale Fernandez         M11UN        28/56    9:18       28:47
328   Lanie Warner           F1619         3/19    9:18       28:48
329   Lacey Ivey             F3034       11/126    9:19       28:51
330   Mike Danna             M4549        20/60    9:19       28:53
331   Thomas Campbell        M6064         5/23    9:19       28:53
332   Claire Delaune         F5559         2/50    9:20       28:54
333   Richard Delaune        M5559         9/41    9:20       28:54
334   Emily Parra            F1215        13/39    9:20       28:54
335   Corinne Cormier        F2024         9/56    9:20       28:56
336   Robert Ingram          M2529        25/50    9:21       28:57
337   Stephen Castille       M4549        21/60    9:21       28:59
338   Shari Croegaert        F5054         4/70    9:21       28:59
339   Todd Dozier            M4044        23/62    9:21       28:59
340   Claire Johnson         F11UN        13/41    9:23       29:03
341   Becky Howlett          F5054         5/70    9:23       29:03
342   Grace Romero           F11UN        14/41    9:23       29:03
343   Sheri Wischusen        F5559         3/50    9:23       29:04
344   Kyle Rickards          M2529        26/50    9:23       29:05
345   Kenneth Ricard         M5559        10/41    9:23       29:06
346   Brandy Simmons         F3539       18/132    9:24       29:06
347   Sayler Knight          F2024        10/56    9:24       29:07
348   Alyna Cruz             F3034       12/126    9:25       29:11
349   Chris Hilgert          M2024         9/22    9:26       29:13
350   Thomas Tucker          M3539        29/67    9:26       29:15
351   Carrie Broussard       F3539       19/132    9:26       29:15
352   Meghan Kurtz           F3034       13/126    9:27       29:16
353   George Clark III       M3539        30/67    9:27       29:16
354   Allison Kolb           F3034       14/126    9:27       29:16
355   Todd Cooley            M4549        22/60    9:27       29:18
356   Bill Kipf              M6064         6/23    9:27       29:18
357   Misty Ringe            F3034       15/126    9:27       29:18
358   Murphy R Aubert        M5559        11/41    9:28       29:19
359   Timothy Hilgert        M2529        27/50    9:28       29:20
360   Chad Gaspard           M4044        24/62    9:28       29:20
361   Macade Wright          M1215        20/32    9:29       29:22
362   Keleigh Quimby         F3034       16/126    9:29       29:23
363   George Clark           M3539        31/67    9:29       29:24
364   Brett Badgerow         M2529        28/50    9:29       29:24
365   James Steilberg        M3539        32/67    9:29       29:24
366   Eric Torres            M3539        33/67    9:30       29:25
367   Aidan Sanders          M1619        12/17    9:30       29:25
368   Avery Nelson           M2024        10/22    9:30       29:27
369   Stephen Williams       M3034        30/67    9:31       29:28
370   John Horton            M3539        34/67    9:31       29:28
371   Aimee Williams         F3034       17/126    9:31       29:29
372   Matthew Adler          M2024        11/22    9:32       29:31
373   Dickie Longo           M75UP          1/2    9:32       29:31
374   Andy Adler             M5054        14/37    9:32       29:32
375   Pilar Albert           F2024        11/56    9:32       29:32
376   Tim David              M3034        31/67    9:33       29:35
377   Derek Polk             M4044        25/62    9:34       29:37
378   Barb Eversole          F5559         4/50    9:34       29:38
379   Randy Breland          M4549        23/60    9:34       29:38
380   Christy Bowers         F3539       20/132    9:34       29:40
381   Kristin Favaloro       F3034       18/126    9:35       29:43
382   Robin Blankenship      M5054        15/37    9:36       29:44
383   Brice Helms            M1619        13/17    9:36       29:45
384   Laura Bobart           F2529       16/100    9:36       29:45
385   Andi Kirkpatrick       F3539       21/132    9:37       29:47
386   Jan Grenfell           F5559         5/50    9:38       29:51
387   Melissa Fizer          F4044       19/139    9:38       29:51
388   James McGrath          M5054        16/37    9:38       29:51
389   Brooke McLin           F2529       17/100    9:39       29:52
390   Bryce Fontenot         F2529       18/100    9:39       29:53
391   Lamance Woods          M4549        24/60    9:39       29:53
392   Jenny Broome           F3034       19/126    9:39       29:53
393   Cathy Melanson         F5559         6/50    9:39       29:53
394   Mary Rosinia           F4549        12/83    9:39       29:53
395   Nancy Delahaye         F5054         6/70    9:39       29:55
396   Chuck McBride          M4549        25/60    9:40       29:56
397   Mark Hermann           M4044        26/62    9:41       29:59
398   Keith Devall           M5559        12/41    9:41       30:00
399   Katherine Currier      F2024        12/56    9:41       30:00
400   Erica Gauthier         F3539       22/132    9:42       30:02
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401   Sprague Pugh           M4549        26/60    9:42       30:02
402   Virginia Honaker       F3034       20/126    9:45       30:11
403   David McNew            M4549        27/60    9:46       30:14
404   Kat Rito               F3034       21/126    9:46       30:14
405   Jacob Credeur          M3034        32/67    9:46       30:15
406   Allison Trahan         F3539       23/132    9:46       30:16
407   Cheree Caldwell        F3539       24/132    9:47       30:17
408   Andrew Mickles         M2529        29/50    9:47       30:18
409   Aaron Elgiar           M3539        35/67    9:47       30:18
410   Matt Caldwell          M3539        36/67    9:47       30:18
411   Garrett Fontenot       M1215        21/32    9:47       30:18
412   Tasha Cooper           F3034       22/126    9:47       30:19
413   Kristen Kraus          F3034       23/126    9:47       30:20
414   Melissa Martin         F3034       24/126    9:48       30:21
415   Derrick Breaux         M3034        33/67    9:48       30:21
416   Tiffani Williams       F3034       25/126    9:48       30:22
417   Alessha Kuhn           F3539       25/132    9:48       30:22
418   Teri Larisey           F3539       26/132    9:48       30:22
419   Raymond Frost          M5054        17/37    9:49       30:24
420   Wyatt Dorhauer         M11UN        29/56    9:50       30:28
421   Jessica Owens          F2529       19/100    9:51       30:30
422   Lisa Wilridge          F4549        13/83    9:51       30:31
423   Erica Suding           F2529       20/100    9:51       30:32
424   Daphne Fontenot        F4044       20/139    9:52       30:33
425   Nathan Sistrunk        M1215        22/32    9:52       30:34
426   Cherice Whitehead      F4044       21/139    9:52       30:34
427   Clay Waguespack        M4044        27/62    9:52       30:35
428   Gina Greenplate        F4044       22/139    9:52       30:35
429   Lee Whitehead          M4044        28/62    9:53       30:36
430   Kelli Toups            F3539       27/132    9:53       30:36
431   Kyle Perry             M2024        12/22    9:53       30:36
432   Brooke Piccione        F3539       28/132    9:53       30:37
433   Cara Hotstream         F4044       23/139    9:54       30:39
434   Fiona Tozier           F1619         4/19    9:54       30:39
435   Scott Tozier           M4549        28/60    9:54       30:40
436   Unknown Runner         M????         3/10    9:55       30:43
437   Lenetta Brown          F3539       29/132    9:55       30:45
438   Maurice Broussard      M5054        18/37    9:56       30:48
439   Gunner Wright          M1619        14/17    9:57       30:50
440   Charlotte Moreau       F3539       30/132    9:57       30:51
441   Shawna Gardiner        F4044       24/139    9:57       30:51
442   Cecilia Caputo         F1215        14/39    9:58       30:51
443   Jim Long               M7074          1/5    9:58       30:52
444   Lauren Randazza        F2529       21/100    9:58       30:52
445   Kelli Thibeaux         F2529       22/100    9:58       30:53
446   Jeffrey Miller         M3539        37/67    9:58       30:54
447   Julie Slick            F4549        14/83    9:58       30:54
448   Elaine McNeely         F3034       26/126    9:58       30:54
449   Dave McGillivray       M6064         7/23    9:59       30:55
450   Matthew West           M3034        34/67    9:59       30:56
451   Bobby Messenger        M6064         8/23    9:59       30:56
452   Matthew Milazzo        M3034        35/67    9:59       30:56
453   Joshua Lawrence        M3034        36/67    9:59       30:56
454   Courtney Pastorick     F2529       23/100   10:00       30:58
455   Lisa Lovello           F2529       24/100   10:00       30:59
456   Karla Hebert           F4549        15/83   10:01       31:02
457   Erica Sibley           F2529       25/100   10:02       31:06
458   David Leyrer           M5559        13/41   10:03       31:09
459   Heather Daunis         F3539       31/132   10:03       31:09
460   Megan Vicknair         F3034       27/126   10:04       31:10
461   Chris Baron            M4044        29/62   10:04       31:11
462   Julian Moinot          M2024        13/22   10:04       31:11
463   Zheng Zheng Fu         F4549        16/83   10:04       31:12
464   Emma Baron             F11UN        15/41   10:05       31:13
465   Amy Tergerson Kish     F4044       25/139   10:05       31:14
466   Jami Daquano           F4549        17/83   10:05       31:14
467   Lluvia Peveto          F2529       26/100   10:05       31:15
468   Toby Zarolnick         F3034       28/126   10:06       31:17
469   Elizabeth Doss         F3034       29/126   10:06       31:18
470   Ryan Goldin            M3034        37/67   10:06       31:18
471   Kristen Bezet          F2529       27/100   10:06       31:18
472   Kim East               F5054         7/70   10:07       31:19
473   Edward Wedge           M5054        19/37   10:07       31:21
474   Ethan Shanahan         M11UN        30/56   10:07       31:22
475   Chris Kiesel           M4044        30/62   10:09       31:27
476   Jessica Latchem        F1215        15/39   10:09       31:27
477   Kristina Butler        F2529       28/100   10:10       31:29
478   Amelia Cave            F1215        16/39   10:10       31:30
479   Mary Catherine Iles    F2024        13/56   10:10       31:31
480   Mary McKnight          F2529       29/100   10:11       31:33
481   Herbert Vessel         M6064         9/23   10:11       31:33
482   Chris Price            M3034        38/67   10:12       31:35
483   Katherine Tate         F11UN        16/41   10:12       31:36
484   Hannah Broome          F11UN        17/41   10:12       31:36
485   Michelle Forte         F4549        18/83   10:12       31:36
486   Craig Broome           M3539        38/67   10:12       31:37
487   Allison Sabine         M4044        31/62   10:13       31:38
488   Nicholas Veuleman      M1215        23/32   10:13       31:39
489   Susan Kellam           F4549        19/83   10:13       31:40
490   Jan Easley             F5559         7/50   10:14       31:41
491   Claude Blanchard       M5054        20/37   10:15       31:45
492   Shelly Crochet         F4044       26/139   10:15       31:46
493   Yinzhi Zhang           F4549        20/83   10:16       31:50
494   Emily Reynaud          F1215        17/39   10:17       31:52
495   Carol Naquin           F5054         8/70   10:17       31:53
496   Benjamin Moore         M3539        39/67   10:18       31:53
497   Mary Raven             F3539       32/132   10:18       31:54
498   Gustavo Ortiz          M4044        32/62   10:18       31:54
499   Pamela Payne           F4044       27/139   10:18       31:55
500   Madelyn Adcock         F1215        18/39   10:19       31:58
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501   Annie Raven            F11UN        18/41   10:19       31:58
502   Stephanie Fernandez    F4044       28/139   10:19       31:59
503   Elizabeth Querbes      F4549        21/83   10:20       32:00
504   Natasha Walker         F2529       30/100   10:20       32:00
505   MacKenzi Herson        F11UN        19/41   10:21       32:03
506   Michelle Smith         F3539       33/132   10:21       32:04
507   Whit Kellam            M4549        29/60   10:21       32:05
508   Jennifer McGehee       F3539       34/132   10:22       32:06
509   Lucy Jimenez           F3539       35/132   10:22       32:08
510   Rick Ward              M5559        14/41   10:23       32:09
511   Dana Tovar             F3034       30/126   10:23       32:10
512   Mark Riley             M5054        21/37   10:23       32:10
513   Matt May               M2529        30/50   10:24       32:12
514   Alfred Kohli           M7074          2/5   10:24       32:13
515   Traci Blanchard        F4044       29/139   10:24       32:13
516   Ann-Marie Johnson      F2529       31/100   10:24       32:13
517   Kelsey Whitlock        F2529       32/100   10:24       32:14
518   Michael Hall           M3034        39/67   10:24       32:14
519   Ken Pastorick          M4549        30/60   10:25       32:18
520   Melissa Viktorin       F4044       30/139   10:26       32:19
521   Christina Ray          F2529       33/100   10:27       32:21
522   Daniel Bade            M5054        22/37   10:27       32:22
523   Sai Fung               M6569          2/4   10:27       32:22
524   Glen White             M4044        33/62   10:27       32:22
525   Rhett Gray             M4549        31/60   10:27       32:23
526   Fe' Ramos-Aubert       F6064         2/20   10:27       32:23
527   Sasha Glenum-Horacek   F11UN        20/41   10:28       32:24
528   Yvonne Austin          F4549        22/83   10:28       32:25
529   Leigh Hermann          F3539       36/132   10:28       32:25
530   Autumn Pilley          F2024        14/56   10:29       32:28
531   Hope Bovard            F1619         5/19   10:29       32:28
532   Claire Legallet        F3539       37/132   10:29       32:28
533   Amy Stacey             F4044       31/139   10:29       32:29
534   Sommer Holland         F3539       38/132   10:29       32:30
535   Wilson Green           M4044        34/62   10:30       32:31
536   Charles Tiller         M5054        23/37   10:30       32:31
537   Kristin Paolini        F4549        23/83   10:30       32:31
538   Amie Landry            F2529       34/100   10:31       32:34
539   Tammie White           F4044       32/139   10:31       32:36
540   Glen Wofford           M5559        15/41   10:32       32:38
541   Leslie Reulet          F3539       39/132   10:32       32:39
542   Erica Laborde          F3539       40/132   10:32       32:39
543   Julien Larisey         F1215        19/39   10:32       32:39
544   Damon Allen            M3539        40/67   10:32       32:39
545   Hernetta Franklin      F5054         9/70   10:34       32:44
546   John Gilmore           M5559        16/41   10:34       32:45
547   Lisa Boyer             F4549        24/83   10:35       32:46
548   Adam McMillan          M3539        41/67   10:35       32:46
549   James Seago            M4044        35/62   10:36       32:49
550   Pegeen Romero          F4549        25/83   10:36       32:49
551   Frank Chibbaro         M2529        31/50   10:36       32:51
552   Katherine Woolf        F3034       31/126   10:36       32:52
553   Michael Maheu          M4044        36/62   10:36       32:52
554   Colin Clark            M11UN        31/56   10:37       32:53
555   Nina Embaugh           F11UN        21/41   10:37       32:53
556   Willie Plain           M4549        32/60   10:37       32:54
557   August Embaugh         M11UN        32/56   10:37       32:54
558   Joseph Possa           M4549        33/60   10:38       32:57
559   Meghan Parrish         F3539       41/132   10:38       32:58
560   Kevin Vandivier        M2529        32/50   10:39       32:59
561   Amy Ennis              F3034       32/126   10:39       33:00
562   Hannah Miller          F2529       35/100   10:39       33:01
563   Russell Wild           M3034        40/67   10:40       33:04
564   Jennifer Cook          F4044       33/139   10:41       33:07
565   Agnes Fung             F3034       33/126   10:42       33:08
566   Cheryl Richard         F4044       34/139   10:43       33:11
567   Randi Monday           F3539       42/132   10:43       33:14
568   William Moe            M4044        37/62   10:44       33:14
569   Kristy Riley           F3539       43/132   10:44       33:14
570   Christina White        F3034       34/126   10:44       33:17
571   Tara Elmore            F3539       44/132   10:45       33:18
572   Linda Ruffin           F5559         8/50   10:46       33:20
573   Christopher Dehut      M3034        41/67   10:47       33:26
574   Kris Kiefer            M4549        34/60   10:47       33:26
575   Travis Labatut         M2529        33/50   10:48       33:27
576   Unknown Runner         M????         4/10   10:48       33:28
577   Jacob Gascon           M11UN        33/56   10:48       33:28
578   Laura Riggs            F4044       35/139   10:49       33:30
579   Abby Wall              F1215        20/39   10:49       33:32
580   Scott Johnson          M4549        35/60   10:50       33:33
581   Jessica Daigle         F4044       36/139   10:50       33:34
582   Stephanie Cavalier     F3539       45/132   10:50       33:34
583   Sherry East            F2529       36/100   10:50       33:35
584   Erin Housley           F3034       35/126   10:51       33:36
585   Shaun Dilney           M4044        38/62   10:52       33:40
586   Ashlyn Verrett         F2024        15/56   10:52       33:40
587   Sydnie Cole            F2529       37/100   10:52       33:40
588   Cameron Dilney         M11UN        34/56   10:52       33:41
589   Jared Cole             M2529        34/50   10:52       33:41
590   Laurie Wall            F4044       37/139   10:52       33:41
591   Joshua Bertaut         M3539        42/67   10:52       33:41
592   Jasen Price            M2529        35/50   10:53       33:43
593   Amanda Harris          F3539       46/132   10:53       33:44
594   Ariel Vernazza         M3034        42/67   10:53       33:45
595   Davin Reynolds         M11UN        35/56   10:54       33:46
596   Abigail McLeod         F11UN        22/41   10:54       33:46
597   Carrie Oberlander      F4044       38/139   10:54       33:46
598   Jamie Bertaut          F3034       36/126   10:54       33:47
599   William McLeod         M4044        39/62   10:54       33:47
600   Holly Parrish          F3539       47/132   10:54       33:48
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601   Brian Begue            M3539        43/67   10:55       33:48
602   Audrey Poynor          F3034       37/126   10:55       33:49
603   Michelle Goudeau       F4044       39/139   10:55       33:49
604   Missy Begue            F3539       48/132   10:55       33:49
605   Michael Foret          M3034        43/67   10:55       33:50
606   Brandy Foret           F3034       38/126   10:55       33:50
607   Luther Suttles         M3034        44/67   10:55       33:51
608   Patrick Reynolds       M3539        44/67   10:56       33:51
609   McArthur Whitmore      M3034        45/67   10:56       33:53
610   Lance Parker           M4549        36/60   10:56       33:54
611   Amanda Vermaaten       F2529       38/100   10:56       33:54
612   Amy Rome               F3539       49/132   10:57       33:56
613   Burgin Rome            F11UN        23/41   10:57       33:57
614   Vicky Travis           F4549        26/83   10:58       33:58
615   Ginger McNeely         F3539       50/132   10:59       34:01
616   Tiffany Fizer          F3539       51/132   11:01       34:07
617   Natalie Engler         F2529       39/100   11:01       34:08
618   Melissa Reynolds       F3539       52/132   11:02       34:10
619   Alfonso Cornish        M6064        10/23   11:02       34:11
620   Nechelle Polk          F4044       40/139   11:03       34:13
621   Margaret Eaton         F3539       53/132   11:04       34:16
622   Keneisha Bienemy       F2529       40/100   11:04       34:17
623   Brian Kurtz            M3034        46/67   11:04       34:18
624   Jeannie Dwyer          F3539       54/132   11:05       34:19
625   Jami Smith             F3034       39/126   11:05       34:19
626   Jenny Dwyer            F11UN        24/41   11:05       34:19
627   Lee Wall               F4044       41/139   11:05       34:20
628   Jessica Schiefelbein   F4044       42/139   11:05       34:20
629   Christopher Broussard  M4549        37/60   11:05       34:20
630   Joseph Schiefelbein    M4549        38/60   11:05       34:20
631   Richard Miller         F4549        27/83   11:05       34:21
632   Kelly Carmena          F3034       40/126   11:05       34:21
633   Darren Carmena         M4044        40/62   11:06       34:22
634   Amy Mims               F3539       55/132   11:06       34:23
635   Robbie Marshall        M3034        47/67   11:06       34:23
636   London Sommer          F2024        16/56   11:06       34:24
637   Madison Lea            F11UN        25/41   11:06       34:24
638   Mike Sommer            M5054        24/37   11:06       34:24
639   Janet McDuffey         F4549        28/83   11:06       34:25
640   Coby Wiese             M11UN        36/56   11:07       34:26
641   Thomas Forest          M4044        41/62   11:07       34:27
642   Kate McParlane         F2024        17/56   11:07       34:27
643   Lydia Haymon           F3034       41/126   11:07       34:28
644   Kimberly Worthington   F4044       43/139   11:08       34:29
645   Sydney Bryant          F3539       56/132   11:09       34:32
646   Taylor Spence          M2529        36/50   11:09       34:34
647   Ashlyn Sliman          F2529       41/100   11:09       34:34
648   Mike Dixon             M4044        42/62   11:10       34:35
649   Beau Cheveallier       M11UN        37/56   11:10       34:36
650   Kathy Meares           F6569          1/6   11:10       34:36
651   Angelle Graham         F3034       42/126   11:10       34:36
652   Cameron Crochet        M1215        24/32   11:11       34:39
653   Desiree Jefferson      F5054        10/70   11:12       34:42
654   Ken Blanchard          M75UP          2/2   11:12       34:42
655   Robert Roberts         M5559        17/41   11:13       34:44
656   Scott Manguno          M3034        48/67   11:14       34:49
657   Jeanne Peneguy         F3539       57/132   11:14       34:50
658   David Bazzelle         M4044        43/62   11:15       34:53
659   Margie Fitzgerald      F5559         9/50   11:16       34:54
660   Andrea Falcon          F4549        29/83   11:16       34:55
661   Eileen Ryan            F4044       44/139   11:16       34:56
662   Amanda Fremin          F3034       43/126   11:17       34:56
663   Amber Vernazza         F3034       44/126   11:17       34:57
664   Barbara Riviere        F4044       45/139   11:17       34:59
665   Gestur Olafsson        M6064        11/23   11:19       35:05
666   Karen Barbier          F3539       58/132   11:20       35:06
667   Eric Pastor            M3539        45/67   11:20       35:07
668   Mike Andresen          M4549        39/60   11:22       35:12
669   Michael Chiasson       M6064        12/23   11:22       35:13
670   April Ferguson         F4044       46/139   11:22       35:14
671   Ellen Jenkins          F6569          2/6   11:22       35:14
672   Bridget Cross          F3034       45/126   11:22       35:14
673   Anna Hanks             F3539       59/132   11:22       35:14
674   Marcia Finkelstein     F6064         3/20   11:23       35:15
675   Vicki Villarreal       F5054        11/70   11:24       35:18
676   Willie Gillis          M3034        49/67   11:24       35:19
677   Michael Lyon           M5559        18/41   11:24       35:19
678   Dacia Root             F3539       60/132   11:24       35:20
679   Jennie Kern            F3034       46/126   11:24       35:20
680   Laurie Wright          F4044       47/139   11:25       35:22
681   Karlie Gaspard         F2529       42/100   11:25       35:22
682   Jacques Berry          M4044        44/62   11:25       35:24
683   Valeri Anderson        F4549        30/83   11:26       35:25
684   Yuwa Vosper            F3034       47/126   11:27       35:28
685   Jack Lambert           M1215        25/32   11:28       35:31
686   Dan Eversole           M5559        19/41   11:28       35:32
687   Arlene Nelson          F4044       48/139   11:28       35:32
688   Nikki McNew            F4549        31/83   11:28       35:32
689   Angela Toney           F4044       49/139   11:29       35:35
690   Ghirmay Ghebreyesus    M6064        13/23   11:31       35:40
691   Adam Arceneaux         M3034        50/67   11:31       35:40
692   Dawit Yemane           M3539        46/67   11:31       35:40
693   Amber Watson           F3539       61/132   11:31       35:41
694   Jack Vaughn            M4044        45/62   11:31       35:41
695   Cody Vaughn            M11UN        38/56   11:31       35:41
696   Troy Boatner           M5054        25/37   11:31       35:41
697   Milain Marcel          F11UN        26/41   11:32       35:44
698   Alexis Edwards         F2024        18/56   11:33       35:46
699   Douglas Dahlberg       M5054        26/37   11:33       35:47
700   Erin Kesselhuth        F2529       43/100   11:34       35:50
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701   Fritz Embaugh          M4044        46/62   11:34       35:50
702   Caleb Lambert          M1215        26/32   11:34       35:51
703   Nathan Britt           M3539        47/67   11:35       35:54
704   Jill Britt             F3539       62/132   11:35       35:54
705   Lisa Jackson           F4044       50/139   11:35       35:54
706   Sydney Barker          F1215        21/39   11:35       35:55
707   Lauren Gleason         F2529       44/100   11:35       35:55
708   Blake Hester           F11UN        27/41   11:36       35:55
709   Amanda Purpera         F3034       48/126   11:36       35:57
710   Daniel Lockhart        M2024        14/22   11:36       35:58
711   Chelsea Bennett        F2024        19/56   11:37       35:59
712   Meagan West            F3034       49/126   11:37       35:59
713   Heather Pennington     F3034       50/126   11:38       36:02
714   Lauren Marcel          F3034       51/126   11:38       36:02
715   Tia Embaugh            F4044       51/139   11:38       36:03
716   Kenneth Maxwell        M5559        20/41   11:38       36:03
717   Jean Algate            F5559        10/50   11:39       36:05
718   Lisa Broussard         F5054        12/70   11:39       36:07
719   Melissa Albert         F4044       52/139   11:40       36:08
720   Jennifer Blunschi      F3539       63/132   11:40       36:09
721   Angelica Barrilleaux   F3034       52/126   11:40       36:10
722   Lynette Tucker         F4549        32/83   11:40       36:10
723   Ivy Alberes            M4044        47/62   11:41       36:11
724   Lauren Chiasson        F3034       53/126   11:41       36:11
725   Heather Uitto          F2529       45/100   11:41       36:12
726   Beau Michael Legnon    M11UN        39/56   11:41       36:12
727   Myca Pierce            F4549        33/83   11:41       36:12
728   John Danigole          M4044        48/62   11:42       36:15
729   Moira Jeanmart         F5559        11/50   11:42       36:15
730   Harold Suire,Jr.       M5559        21/41   11:44       36:20
731   Melissa Arceneaux      F4044       53/139   11:44       36:22
732   Loretta Lewenthal      F5559        12/50   11:45       36:24
733   Beth Victoriano        F3034       54/126   11:45       36:24
734   Jennifer Krump         F4044       54/139   11:45       36:25
735   Kathleen Varnes        F4044       55/139   11:46       36:27
736   Marcus Sylvas          M2529        37/50   11:46       36:28
737   Pallavi Dani           F3539       64/132   11:46       36:29
738   Nicole Dupree          F3034       55/126   11:47       36:32
739   Leah Benoit            F3539       65/132   11:47       36:32
740   Casy Leatherman        F2529       46/100   11:48       36:33
741   Paul Rester            M4549        40/60   11:49       36:36
742   Sandra Rester          F4549        34/83   11:49       36:37
743   Sarah Ainsworth        F2024        20/56   11:49       36:37
744   Rixie Albright         F3539       66/132   11:49       36:37
745   Kari Roan              F3539       67/132   11:49       36:37
746   Danielle Percle        F4044       56/139   11:49       36:38
747   Jennifer Chaplin       F3539       68/132   11:50       36:39
748   Brian Ainsworth        M4549        41/60   11:50       36:40
749   Rayne Cooper           M11UN        40/56   11:51       36:44
750   Eric Johnson           M4044        49/62   11:52       36:46
751   Andrew Sluyter         M5559        22/41   11:52       36:47
752   Anastasia Jeansonne    F4044       57/139   11:53       36:49
753   Ginger Henry           F4549        35/83   11:53       36:49
754   Ana Tanner             F4044       58/139   11:54       36:53
755   Sarah Romero           F3034       56/126   11:55       36:54
756   April Young            F3539       69/132   11:56       36:58
757   Melissa Carroll        F4044       59/139   11:57       37:01
758   Luciana Nimo           F1619         6/19   11:57       37:02
759   Sherie Lagarde         F2529       47/100   11:58       37:06
760   Susie Tully            F5054        13/70   11:59       37:06
761   Unknown Runner         M????         5/10   11:59       37:07
762   Evelyn Deroche         F11UN        28/41   11:59       37:07
763   Matthew Deroche        M3034        51/67   11:59       37:07
764   Stefanie Berthelot     F4044       60/139   11:59       37:08
765   Gary Thomas            M7074          3/5   12:00       37:10
766   Kelly Corvers          F2529       48/100   12:00       37:10
767   Cornel Chatman         M4549        42/60   12:00       37:11
768   Deann Vessel           F3034       57/126   12:00       37:12
769   Connie Butler          F5054        14/70   12:01       37:13
770   Carol Wicks            F5559        13/50   12:01       37:13
771   Alice B Bahlinger      F5054        15/70   12:01       37:15
772   Kelly Lewis            F5054        16/70   12:01       37:15
773   Christina Awtrey       F3034       58/126   12:01       37:15
774   Cody Decoteau          M2529        38/50   12:02       37:17
775   Dwayne Arceneaux       M4044        50/62   12:02       37:18
776   Ana Douget             F4044       61/139   12:02       37:18
777   Shelley Guidry         F3034       59/126   12:03       37:20
778   Ryan Guidry            M3034        52/67   12:03       37:21
779   Lauren Elmendorf       F3034       60/126   12:03       37:21
780   Cody Bankston          M11UN        41/56   12:03       37:21
781   Andre Bankston         F3034       61/126   12:05       37:27
782   Deborah Melita         F5054        17/70   12:05       37:27
783   Maria Millet           F2024        21/56   12:07       37:32
784   Samantha Merriss       F2024        22/56   12:07       37:33
785   Michael Sparks         M4549        43/60   12:07       37:34
786   Will Bryant            M3034        53/67   12:08       37:37
787   Kerri Traxler          F3539       70/132   12:08       37:37
788   Morgan Bennett         F3034       62/126   12:09       37:37
789   Sarah Smith            F2529       49/100   12:09       37:38
790   Jodey Acosta           F4549        36/83   12:09       37:38
791   Rachel Henry           F3034       63/126   12:09       37:38
792   Kenneth McMartin       M6064        14/23   12:10       37:43
793   Cami Geisman           F2529       50/100   12:10       37:43
794   Janeen Richey          F2024        23/56   12:11       37:44
795   Melisa Dotson          F4549        37/83   12:12       37:47
796   Thomas Evans           M5054        27/37   12:12       37:49
797   Candice Cheeks         F3034       64/126   12:14       37:55
798   Charlie Rhodes         M11UN        42/56   12:14       37:55
799   Israel Wilson          M3034        54/67   12:15       37:56
800   Mark Rhodes            M4549        44/60   12:15       37:56
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801   Jenee' Porter          F2024        24/56   12:15       37:56
802   Jackson Carrier        M1215        27/32   12:15       37:57
803   John Carrier           M4044        51/62   12:15       37:58
804   Jennifer Barker        F3539       71/132   12:16       38:00
805   Unknown Runner         M????         6/10   12:16       38:00
806   Steph Hoskins          F3034       65/126   12:16       38:01
807   Robbie Martin          M1215        28/32   12:16       38:01
808   Jade McElroy           F1215        22/39   12:16       38:01
809   Jeff Baudier           M4549        45/60   12:17       38:02
810   Caroline Jacobs        F2024        25/56   12:18       38:05
811   Rebecca Jacobs         F2529       51/100   12:18       38:06
812   John Kukura            M4549        46/60   12:19       38:10
813   Emily Kukura           F1215        23/39   12:19       38:10
814   Duncan Clements        M1215        29/32   12:20       38:14
815   Jennifer Taylor        F4044       62/139   12:20       38:14
816   Sean Flaherty          M3539        48/67   12:21       38:16
817   Maggie Blouin          F1215        24/39   12:22       38:19
818   Molly Blouin           F1215        25/39   12:22       38:20
819   Carl Lauto             M4549        47/60   12:23       38:21
820   Deidre Robert          F4044       63/139   12:23       38:22
821   Lisha Landry           F3034       66/126   12:24       38:25
822   John Bowers            M2529        39/50   12:24       38:26
823   Julie Lively           F3034       67/126   12:25       38:28
824   Jessica Concienne      F3034       68/126   12:25       38:29
825   Julie Wallace          F4044       64/139   12:25       38:30
826   Caroline Beck          F11UN        29/41   12:25       38:30
827   Kelly Naquin           F4044       65/139   12:25       38:30
828   Sean Wallace           F4044       66/139   12:26       38:30
829   Susan Templet          F4549        38/83   12:26       38:30
830   Torri McClendon        F3539       72/132   12:26       38:32
831   Robin Talamo           F4044       67/139   12:26       38:33
832   Jennifer Wimberly      F3034       69/126   12:26       38:33
833   Britni Matassa         F3034       70/126   12:26       38:33
834   Amy Grooters           F5054        18/70   12:26       38:33
835   Monique Livious        F4044       68/139   12:28       38:37
836   Brian Cusick           M5054        28/37   12:28       38:38
837   Kristina Cusick        F4549        39/83   12:28       38:39
838   Mary Lafollette        F3034       71/126   12:30       38:43
839   Lauren Sanchez         F2529       52/100   12:30       38:44
840   Grace Weber            F2024        26/56   12:31       38:46
841   Summer Novak           F2024        27/56   12:32       38:49
842   Jennifer Novak         F4044       69/139   12:32       38:51
843   Ashley Beck            F3539       73/132   12:34       38:55
844   Barry Hebert           M3539        49/67   12:34       38:56
845   Stacie Farrow          F4044       70/139   12:34       38:56
846   Jessica Manuel         F2529       53/100   12:34       38:57
847   Mona Tobias            F5559        14/50   12:34       38:57
848   Stephenie Fontenot     F4044       71/139   12:36       39:01
849   Amanda Tucker          F2529       54/100   12:36       39:03
850   Betty Thibaut          F6064         4/20   12:37       39:06
851   Christine Bounds       F4549        40/83   12:38       39:08
852   Gary Sells             M6064        15/23   12:39       39:12
853   Kimberly Barnett       F3034       72/126   12:40       39:15
854   Paul Scott             M3034        55/67   12:40       39:16
855   Rose Suire             F5054        19/70   12:40       39:16
856   Joanne Danna           F4044       72/139   12:41       39:17
857   Katelyn Veade          F2024        28/56   12:41       39:17
858   Harley Vaughn          M11UN        43/56   12:42       39:20
859   Lori Vaughn            F3539       74/132   12:42       39:20
860   Paola Cutshaw          F4044       73/139   12:42       39:21
861   Vickie Landry          F5054        20/70   12:42       39:21
862   Dwight Landry          M6064        16/23   12:42       39:22
863   Jackson Sorenson       M1215        30/32   12:43       39:25
864   Shaynna Gilbert        F3539       75/132   12:43       39:25
865   Sinead Holleran        F2024        29/56   12:44       39:28
866   Meagan Browning        F1619         7/19   12:45       39:30
867   Toni Sparks            F4044       74/139   12:45       39:32
868   Tess Haven             F2529       55/100   12:46       39:33
869   Julie Vagi             F3539       76/132   12:46       39:34
870   Jennifer Elkins        F2529       56/100   12:46       39:34
871   Garrick St. Romain     M4044        52/62   12:47       39:35
872   Kimberlee Hedrick      F5054        21/70   12:47       39:35
873   Jana Tomek             F75UP          1/1   12:47       39:36
874   Morgan Harding         F2529       57/100   12:48       39:41
875   Jennifer Thomas        F4044       75/139   12:50       39:45
876   Laura Horzelski        F2529       58/100   12:50       39:45
877   Shantell Dugas         F3034       73/126   12:50       39:46
878   Laurie Brumfield       F5559        15/50   12:51       39:48
879   Stacey Chiasson        F4044       76/139   12:51       39:48
880   Rachel Biggs           F2024        30/56   12:51       39:50
881   Bertha Williams        F5054        22/70   12:53       39:54
882   Zoe Jones              F11UN        30/41   12:53       39:56
883   Ron Jackson            M5054        29/37   12:53       39:57
884   Shae Robinson          M3539        50/67   12:54       39:58
885   Robert Fizer           M3539        51/67   12:54       39:59
886   Kyle Wethey            M2529        40/50   12:55       40:02
887   Sarah Vollman          F2529       59/100   12:55       40:02
888   Fiona Tully            F1215        26/39   12:55       40:03
889   Noah Boutang           M11UN        44/56   12:58       40:10
890   Krista Haefner         F4549        41/83   12:58       40:10
891   Derek Boutang          M4044        53/62   12:58       40:12
892   Brandy McMills         F2529       60/100   12:58       40:12
893   Paul Knellwolf         M7074          4/5   12:59       40:13
894   Cindy Tolley           F5559        16/50   12:59       40:14
895   Kathryn Nowlin         F11UN        31/41   12:59       40:15
896   Kristin Nowlin         F3034       74/126   13:00       40:16
897   Grant Bollinger        M11UN        45/56   13:00       40:17
898   Jolee Bollinger        F4044       77/139   13:00       40:17
899   Monika Kuss            F6569          3/6   13:00       40:18
900   Ninika Nnaji           F3034       75/126   13:01       40:19
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901   Ivy Vaughn             F5054        23/70   13:01       40:20
902   Alaina Poche           F1215        27/39   13:01       40:20
903   Eduardo Do Val         M5054        30/37   13:02       40:22
904   Hannah Downs           F2024        31/56   13:03       40:28
905   Lori Gary              F5559        17/50   13:05       40:32
906   Glenn Gary             M5559        23/41   13:05       40:32
907   Jennifer Carville      F4044       78/139   13:06       40:36
908   Tiffany Bergeron       F3034       76/126   13:07       40:38
909   Unknown Runner         M????         7/10   13:07       40:38
910   Denise Alba            F5559        18/50   13:08       40:42
911   Sara Beth Redding      F2529       61/100   13:08       40:43
912   Kayleigh Hidalgo       F2529       62/100   13:10       40:48
913   Heather Sorenson       F4044       79/139   13:10       40:49
914   Kimberly Cologne       F3034       77/126   13:10       40:49
915   Isabella Sorenson      F11UN        32/41   13:10       40:49
916   Kristie Steuart        F5054        24/70   13:11       40:50
917   Emma Ledet             F11UN        33/41   13:12       40:53
918   Carina Giusti          F5054        25/70   13:12       40:54
919   Rebecca Evans          F4044       80/139   13:12       40:55
920   Sheri Ledet            F4044       81/139   13:12       40:55
921   Tammy Parker           F5054        26/70   13:13       40:58
922   April Butler           F2529       63/100   13:14       41:00
923   Patricia Garland       F2024        32/56   13:15       41:03
924   Neetu Mayeux           F3034       78/126   13:16       41:05
925   Maria Dillard          F3034       79/126   13:17       41:08
926   Christopher Dillard    M3539        52/67   13:17       41:09
927   Kelli Gueho            F4044       82/139   13:17       41:11
928   Patrick Holmes         M4549        48/60   13:18       41:12
929   Janelle Stockwell      F4044       83/139   13:18       41:12
930   Josie McElroy          F4549        42/83   13:18       41:13
931   Logan Holmes           M1215        31/32   13:18       41:14
932   Aleigh Holmes          F11UN        34/41   13:19       41:15
933   Heidi Holmes           F4044       84/139   13:19       41:15
934   Mona Sublett           F3539       77/132   13:20       41:18
935   Michael McLeod         M11UN        46/56   13:20       41:19
936   Andrea Hubbard         F4044       85/139   13:25       41:34
937   Carol Roberts          F6064         5/20   13:27       41:40
938   Charles Jones          F1619         8/19   13:28       41:44
939   Patty Doty             F5559        19/50   13:28       41:44
940   Rusty Jones            M4044        54/62   13:28       41:44
941   Shannon Hathaway       F3539       78/132   13:28       41:44
942   Samantha Polivy        F2024        33/56   13:28       41:44
943   Jackie Calandro        F5054        27/70   13:28       41:44
944   Chris Hoefer           M5054        31/37   13:28       41:44
945   Jennifer Thomas        F4044       86/139   13:28       41:45
946   Christina Hoefer       F2024        34/56   13:28       41:45
947   Cindy Phillips         F5559        20/50   13:29       41:47
948   Michelle Broadrick     F4044       87/139   13:31       41:54
949   Ricky Tucker           M3539        53/67   13:32       41:56
950   Caroline Downer        F2024        35/56   13:33       41:58
951   Debbie Vickers         F5054        28/70   13:33       41:59
952   Bud Thompson           M6064        17/23   13:33       41:59
953   Kathleen Mabrey        F6064         6/20   13:33       42:01
954   Robert Mabrey          M6064        18/23   13:34       42:01
955   Mary Wilson Arrasmith  F4044       88/139   13:34       42:01
956   Grace Miholic          F1215        28/39   13:34       42:04
957   James Jefferson        M3034        56/67   13:36       42:08
958   Benjamin Smith         M4549        49/60   13:36       42:09
959   Caroline Parks         F1215        29/39   13:37       42:11
960   Kathy Kliebert         F5559        21/50   13:37       42:11
961   Paul Manthei           M4549        50/60   13:37       42:12
962   Heather Jefferson      F3034       80/126   13:37       42:12
963   Candace Ricard         F3539       79/132   13:38       42:15
964   Cordelia Clay          F3034       81/126   13:38       42:15
965   Angelica Barrilleaux   F3034       82/126   13:41       42:23
966   Magen Barrilleaux      F2024        36/56   13:41       42:24
967   Krystal Bennett        F3034       83/126   13:43       42:32
968   Kylie Woods            F3539       80/132   13:45       42:35
969   Duy Ngo                M3034        57/67   13:46       42:38
970   Jenny Wu               F2024        37/56   13:50       42:53
971   Laurie Smith           F4044       89/139   13:52       42:57
972   Normi Bennett          F4044       90/139   13:54       43:06
973   Kimberly Avery         F3539       81/132   13:55       43:06
974   Gary Smith             M5559        24/41   13:55       43:08
975   Lillie Smith           F1215        30/39   13:55       43:08
976   Mark Bell              M5559        25/41   13:58       43:18
977   Fran Bell              F5054        29/70   13:59       43:20
978   Kate Robinson          F3539       82/132   14:00       43:23
979   Avery Robinson         F11UN        35/41   14:00       43:23
980   Mark Moses             M5559        26/41   14:01       43:26
981   Hope McCorkle          F3539       83/132   14:01       43:26
982   Hayley Ford            F1619         9/19   14:01       43:26
983   Ian Denova             M11UN        47/56   14:02       43:29
984   Sal Denova III         M3539        54/67   14:02       43:30
985   Sandra Perry           F5559        22/50   14:04       43:34
986   Sarah Christian        F1619        10/19   14:04       43:35
987   Mary Christian         F5054        30/70   14:04       43:36
988   Staci Scallon          F4549        43/83   14:04       43:37
989   Andrea Comeaux         F3034       84/126   14:05       43:37
990   Anthony Navarrette     M3539        55/67   14:05       43:40
991   Teri Durrin            F4549        44/83   14:06       43:41
992   Rusty Jones            M4044        55/62   14:06       43:41
993   Ari Polivy             M2529        41/50   14:06       43:42
994   Milette Coles          F4549        45/83   14:06       43:42
995   Amanda Monistere       F3034       85/126   14:07       43:44
996   Mandi Monistere        F3034       86/126   14:07       43:44
997   Stacey Elston          F4549        46/83   14:08       43:49
998   Ashleigh Bridges       F2024        38/56   14:09       43:52
999   Aimee McLeod           F3539       84/132   14:10       43:55
1000  Angela Denova          F3539       85/132   14:11       43:56
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1001  Mia Denova             F1619        11/19   14:11       43:56
1002  Billie Schwehm         F3539       86/132   14:11       43:58
1003  Shantel Shepard        F2529       64/100   14:12       43:59
1004  Nathaniel Ellis        M5559        27/41   14:12       43:59
1005  Cecilia Daigle         F2529       65/100   14:12       44:00
1006  Stephanie Potter       F2529       66/100   14:13       44:03
1007  Lauren Barbalich       F2529       67/100   14:14       44:06
1008  Tracy McRae            F5054        31/70   14:14       44:07
1009  Gia Mashon             F4044       91/139   14:16       44:13
1010  Elizabeth Garcia       F5054        32/70   14:17       44:16
1011  Steven Garcia          M5559        28/41   14:17       44:16
1012  Kristy Royal           F4044       92/139   14:19       44:21
1013  Brittaney Spruill      F3034       87/126   14:23       44:33
1014  Timothy Spruill        M3034        58/67   14:23       44:34
1015  Andrea Forest          F3539       87/132   14:25       44:40
1016  Julie Simpson          F3539       88/132   14:25       44:41
1017  Meagan Arnold          F2529       68/100   14:25       44:41
1018  Christie Spohn         F3034       88/126   14:29       44:51
1019  Riley Folse            M11UN        48/56   14:29       44:54
1020  Megan Lecompte-Gallian F2529       69/100   14:30       44:55
1021  Jana Lee               F1619        12/19   14:30       44:56
1022  Joe Lee                M4549        51/60   14:30       44:57
1023  Jaclin Stowe           F2529       70/100   14:31       44:58
1024  Kelsi Miller           F2024        39/56   14:33       45:04
1025  David Miller           M2024        15/22   14:33       45:04
1026  Jessica McDonald       F3539       89/132   14:33       45:04
1027  Harrison Veuleman      M1619        15/17   14:33       45:05
1028  Kristine Seaward       F3539       90/132   14:33       45:05
1029  Amy Veuleman           F4044       93/139   14:33       45:05
1030  Emily Hiestand         F1619        13/19   14:34       45:08
1031  Reagan Skidmore        F1619        14/19   14:35       45:11
1032  Deborah Cage           F6064         7/20   14:37       45:16
1033  Ashlee McNeely         F3034       89/126   14:37       45:17
1034  Lauren Landreneau      F3034       90/126   14:37       45:17
1035  Angeline Madrid        F1215        31/39   14:37       45:18
1036  Aura Cardona           F4549        47/83   14:37       45:18
1037  Alison Williams        F4044       94/139   14:37       45:19
1038  Kristine Pipes         F2529       71/100   14:38       45:21
1039  Joanna Looney          F3034       91/126   14:38       45:21
1040  Bailey Hebermehl       F1215        32/39   14:38       45:22
1041  Linda Carr             F4044       95/139   14:39       45:23
1042  James Burke            M2529        42/50   14:40       45:26
1043  Kathryn Jakuback       F2024        40/56   14:40       45:26
1044  Leslie Kuyrkendall     F5559        23/50   14:40       45:26
1045  Vincent Miholic        M5559        29/41   14:41       45:31
1046  Elizabeth Parra        F4044       96/139   14:42       45:32
1047  Danell Mire            F4044       97/139   14:45       45:41
1048  Debbie Darby           F4549        48/83   14:45       45:44
1049  Jennifer Brown         F4044       98/139   14:46       45:45
1050  Keri Richard           F4044       99/139   14:47       45:49
1051  John Toups             M4549        52/60   14:47       45:50
1052  Meredith Cronan        F4044      100/139   14:49       45:53
1053  Ty Winter              M4549        53/60   14:49       45:54
1054  Jo Anne Good           F5054        33/70   14:49       45:56
1055  Holly Good             F2024        41/56   14:49       45:56
1056  Marcia Daniel          F5054        34/70   14:50       45:57
1057  Sheila Reynaud         F4549        49/83   14:53       46:06
1058  Shamieka Warren        F3539       91/132   14:53       46:07
1059  Kimberly Adams         F3034       92/126   14:53       46:08
1060  Curtis Plumlee         M5559        30/41   14:56       46:17
1061  Thomas Groves          M4549        54/60   15:00       46:28
1062  Barron Travis          M11UN        49/56   15:02       46:36
1063  Janice Williams        F5054        35/70   15:03       46:39
1064  Reed Travis            M3539        56/67   15:03       46:39
1065  Shirine Daneshmand     F2024        42/56   15:05       46:45
1066  Harrison Boudreaux     M11UN        50/56   15:08       46:53
1067  Kami Carpenter         F3539       92/132   15:08       46:53
1068  Reed Braun             M11UN        51/56   15:08       46:54
1069  Jessica Braun          F4044      101/139   15:08       46:54
1070  Gloria Vessel          F6064         8/20   15:09       46:57
1071  Lakiesha Hawkins       F4044      102/139   15:09       46:57
1072  Nicky Gautier          F3539       93/132   15:10       46:58
1073  Lajuana Williams       F3539       94/132   15:12       47:06
1074  John Paul Lewis        M4549        55/60   15:12       47:07
1075  Casey Helms            F5054        36/70   15:14       47:12
1076  Evelyn Lewis           F5054        37/70   15:14       47:14
1077  Samantha McClendon     F3539       95/132   15:16       47:17
1078  Megan Talamo           F1215        33/39   15:16       47:18
1079  Michael Crouch         M6064        19/23   15:16       47:18
1080  Arwin Bascle           F5559        24/50   15:16       47:19
1081  Audrey Houston         F4549        50/83   15:16       47:19
1082  Audrey Houston         F4549        51/83   15:16       47:20
1083  Megan Thibodaux        F2024        43/56   15:17       47:23
1084  Deborah Robinson       F4044      103/139   15:17       47:23
1085  Jerri Mack             F3539       96/132   15:19       47:29
1086  Holly Kay              F3539       97/132   15:22       47:36
1087  Angela Manuel          F3539       98/132   15:22       47:36
1088  Tandra Perkins         F4044      104/139   15:23       47:41
1089  Bette Tergerson        F4044      105/139   15:28       47:57
1090  Alice Garcia           F3539       99/132   15:29       47:58
1091  Lucy McNeal            F4549        52/83   15:29       47:59
1092  Renee Daigrepont       F4549        53/83   15:30       48:03
1093  Brandon Blanchard      M3539        57/67   15:30       48:03
1094  Rebeka Lambert         F3539      100/132   15:30       48:03
1095  Krystal Lee            F3539      101/132   15:31       48:04
1096  Zalinsky Matthew       M2529        43/50   15:31       48:06
1097  Jody Benoit            M4044        56/62   15:34       48:13
1098  Julie Roussel          F4549        54/83   15:34       48:13
1099  Alexis Ray             F3034       93/126   15:35       48:19
1100  Mary Granier           F5559        25/50   15:36       48:22
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1101  Marie Rider            F2024        44/56   15:37       48:23
1102  Lori Walsh             F5559        26/50   15:37       48:23
1103  Leigh Hersey           F4044      106/139   15:37       48:23
1104  Justin Moore           M3034        59/67   15:37       48:25
1105  Thomas Schulze         M4549        56/60   15:38       48:26
1106  Jackie Mistric         F3034       94/126   15:39       48:29
1107  Ronald Bodley          M5559        31/41   15:39       48:30
1108  Amy Moore              F2529       72/100   15:40       48:32
1109  Jessica Engler         F2529       73/100   15:40       48:32
1110  Bridget Sellars        F3034       95/126   15:40       48:32
1111  Lily Pastor            F11UN        36/41   15:40       48:33
1112  Louise Pastor          F3539      102/132   15:40       48:34
1113  Allyson Parker         F3034       96/126   15:41       48:35
1114  Bernadine Barber       F6064         9/20   15:41       48:36
1115  Chelsea Richard        F2529       74/100   15:41       48:36
1116  Christina Landry       F3034       97/126   15:41       48:37
1117  Deanna Valentine       F3034       98/126   15:41       48:37
1118  Amanda Leblanc         F4549        55/83   15:44       48:44
1119  Damona Barnes          F2529       75/100   15:44       48:44
1120  Jennifer Penrod        F4044      107/139   15:44       48:45
1121  Britney Vigil          F3539      103/132   15:45       48:48
1122  Amy Cimo               F2529       76/100   15:45       48:48
1123  Arletta Tell           F4549        56/83   15:45       48:49
1124  John Schwehm           M4549        57/60   15:45       48:49
1125  Caitlin Tell           F1215        34/39   15:45       48:49
1126  Jessica Netterville    F3539      104/132   15:46       48:52
1127  Tayla Munro            F1619        15/19   15:46       48:53
1128  Cari Spence            F3539      105/132   15:47       48:54
1129  Benjamin Netterville   M4044        57/62   15:47       48:55
1130  Ellen Duysen           F5559        27/50   15:48       48:56
1131  Patricia Miremont      F6064        10/20   15:48       48:57
1132  Linda Stenson          F5054        38/70   15:48       48:57
1133  Lawrence Sisung        M5054        32/37   15:48       48:57
1134  Erika Hebert           F3539      106/132   15:49       49:01
1135  Thomas Miremont        M6064        20/23   15:49       49:01
1136  Tamara Sabine          F4044      108/139   15:49       49:02
1137  Diane Brown            F5054        39/70   15:50       49:05
1138  Rebekah Burnitt        F3034       99/126   15:50       49:05
1139  Blaine Masinter        F2024        45/56   15:50       49:05
1140  Cindy Caballero        F5054        40/70   15:50       49:05
1141  Valencia Landry        F4044      109/139   15:52       49:10
1142  Mason Brown            M1215        32/32   15:53       49:14
1143  Rebecca Brown          F4044      110/139   15:53       49:14
1144  Lisa Ford              F5559        28/50   15:53       49:15
1145  Jeffrey Brown          M4044        58/62   15:54       49:16
1146  Amy Canella            F4549        57/83   15:55       49:20
1147  Cheryl Schilling       F4044      111/139   15:55       49:20
1148  Logan Miller           F2024        46/56   15:55       49:21
1149  Ashley Morel           F2024        47/56   15:56       49:21
1150  Laura Robert           F4549        58/83   15:56       49:23
1151  Amanda Day             F3539      107/132   15:57       49:27
1152  Seth Bankston          M11UN        52/56   15:59       49:32
1153  Kristy Bankston        F3539      108/132   15:59       49:32
1154  Courtney Phillips      F3539      109/132   16:02       49:42
1155  Shanna Doyle           F4044      112/139   16:04       49:47
1156  Lauren Collins         F4044      113/139   16:04       49:47
1157  Allison Badgerow       F2024        48/56   16:08       49:58
1158  Tommie Milam           F4044      114/139   16:10       50:05
1159  Melissa Horton         F3034      100/126   16:11       50:10
1160  Kaylee Self            F11UN        37/41   16:16       50:25
1161  Randy Patrick          M2024        16/22   16:16       50:25
1162  Joseph Guidry          M4044        59/62   16:16       50:25
1163  Dickie Howze           M5559        32/41   16:16       50:25
1164  Matthew Vince          M3034        60/67   16:16       50:26
1165  Andy Plaisance         M5559        33/41   16:17       50:26
1166  Tammi Barrilleaux      F4044      115/139   16:17       50:28
1167  Linette Suttles        F3034      101/126   16:19       50:33
1168  Calli Boudreaux        F3034      102/126   16:19       50:35
1169  Cindy Boudreaux        F5559        29/50   16:19       50:35
1170  Tamara Manuel          F6064        11/20   16:20       50:37
1171  Angeler Lucas          F5559        30/50   16:20       50:37
1172  Amy Cavalier           F2529       77/100   16:22       50:42
1173  Kiri Fields            F2024        49/56   16:22       50:44
1174  Jonathon Awtrey        M3034        61/67   16:23       50:46
1175  Christina Dupont       F2529       78/100   16:27       50:58
1176  Chandra Thomas         F3539      110/132   16:27       50:59
1177  Babette Myers          F5054        41/70   16:28       51:02
1178  Susan Bryson           F5559        31/50   16:28       51:02
1179  Rebecca Heyward        F4044      116/139   16:29       51:05
1180  Denise Bonnette        F5054        42/70   16:29       51:06
1181  Brenda Whitehead       F5054        43/70   16:30       51:08
1182  Lori Peak              F4549        59/83   16:30       51:09
1183  Sandra Guy             F5054        44/70   16:30       51:09
1184  Teri Mistretta         F3034      103/126   16:31       51:10
1185  Allsion Guillory       F2529       79/100   16:31       51:10
1186  Etta Harris            F5054        45/70   16:32       51:15
1187  Micah Whitmore         M2024        17/22   16:33       51:16
1188  Chrystal Brooks-Raymon F4549        60/83   16:34       51:21
1189  Shawn Loachridge       F4044      117/139   16:34       51:21
1190  Matthew Maturen        M4549        58/60   16:34       51:22
1191  Janice Holmes          F6064        12/20   16:34       51:22
1192  Mark Vornkahl          M5559        34/41   16:36       51:25
1193  Karen Vornkahl         F5559        32/50   16:36       51:26
1194  Rylee Woodard          F11UN        38/41   16:36       51:26
1195  Bailey Gill            F1215        35/39   16:36       51:27
1196  Kristina Hill          F2529       80/100   16:38       51:33
1197  Sheri White            F4549        61/83   16:38       51:34
1198  Kim Glapion-Bertrand   F4549        62/83   16:40       51:38
1199  Mark Palmer            M5054        33/37   16:40       51:40
1200  Ana Palmer             F5054        46/70   16:41       51:43

Generated March 22, 2026 at 5:37 AM 12/15



Louisiana Marathon - 2015 - The Advocate 5K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1201  Julie Miller           F4044      118/139   16:42       51:44
1202  Michael Stevens        M5054        34/37   16:42       51:47
1203  Kathryn Heyward        F5054        47/70   16:44       51:50
1204  Karen Overstreet       F6569          4/6   16:46       51:59
1205  Charles Overstreet     M6064        21/23   16:47       51:59
1206  Wanda Riley            F4549        63/83   16:47       52:00
1207  Laura Jones            F2529       81/100   16:49       52:06
1208  Richard Gray           M6569          3/4   16:50       52:08
1209  Glynna Mayers          F2529       82/100   16:50       52:09
1210  Emilie Bowman          F2529       83/100   16:50       52:10
1211  Amber Bordelon         F3539      111/132   16:51       52:12
1212  Natalie Chop           F2529       84/100   16:51       52:15
1213  Mark Nielsen           M4549        59/60   16:52       52:17
1214  Susan Sonnier          F4044      119/139   16:54       52:22
1215  Lisa Harper            F4549        64/83   16:58       52:34
1216  Lysa Rico              F4044      120/139   17:00       52:41
1217  Danielle Boudreaux     F3539      112/132   17:00       52:42
1218  Gail Hester            F6064        13/20   17:00       52:42
1219  Amy Leblanc            F3539      113/132   17:00       52:42
1220  Lynn Bennett           F5054        48/70   17:01       52:43
1221  Ann Steinbeck          F5559        33/50   17:01       52:43
1222  Tina Phelps            F4044      121/139   17:02       52:48
1223  Jennifer Delahoussaye  F3539      114/132   17:02       52:48
1224  Rebecca Morrison       F4549        65/83   17:05       52:55
1225  Kelly Campbell         F4044      122/139   17:08       53:06
1226  Stacy Leblanc          F5054        49/70   17:08       53:06
1227  Amanda Anselmo Pittman F3539      115/132   17:09       53:09
1228  Linni Smith            F3539      116/132   17:10       53:12
1229  Dustin Gomez           M3034        62/67   17:10       53:13
1230  Susan K Arnold         F5054        50/70   17:10       53:14
1231  Suzanne Latour         F5054        51/70   17:11       53:14
1232  Aimee Clement          F3539      117/132   17:12       53:20
1233  Maya Kennedy           F1619        16/19   17:13       53:22
1234  Jada Armstrong         F4549        66/83   17:15       53:26
1235  Sherri Lebas           F5054        52/70   17:17       53:32
1236  Nolitha Leday-Mcdowell F4044      123/139   17:17       53:33
1237  Jada Riley             F1215        36/39   17:21       53:45
1238  Margaret Anderson      F6064        14/20   17:22       53:48
1239  Jan Cassidy            F5559        34/50   17:22       53:49
1240  Isabelle Nichols       F1215        37/39   17:22       53:50
1241  Kristy Nichols         F4044      124/139   17:23       53:52
1242  Kate Robshaw           F2024        50/56   17:23       53:53
1243  Julissa Rickards       F2529       85/100   17:28       54:08
1244  Maya Green             F1215        38/39   17:31       54:18
1245  Dawn Folse             F4044      125/139   17:32       54:20
1246  Torri Cannon           F3539      118/132   17:33       54:22
1247  Danna Poirrier         F4044      126/139   17:33       54:23
1248  Trisha Lawhon          F3034      104/126   17:33       54:23
1249  Camille Beck           F3034      105/126   17:34       54:27
1250  Dannlleshia Peck       F3034      106/126   17:39       54:43
1251  Karondia Harold        F3034      107/126   17:39       54:43
1252  Marquita Robinson      F3034      108/126   17:39       54:43
1253  Keronsia Harold        F2024        51/56   17:40       54:45
1254  Tosombra Collins       M3034        63/67   17:40       54:45
1255  Kristen Phung          F2529       86/100   17:41       54:49
1256  Denice Latour          F5054        53/70   17:42       54:50
1257  Juliette Brandt        F2529       87/100   17:42       54:50
1258  Jessica Fowler         F2024        52/56   17:42       54:51
1259  Maria Hitt             F2529       88/100   17:42       54:51
1260  Katie Hebert           F4549        67/83   17:42       54:51
1261  David Nufer            M5559        35/41   17:42       54:51
1262  Robert Kuyrkendall     M5559        36/41   17:45       55:00
1263  Shelisi Olivier        F4549        68/83   17:45       55:00
1264  Lori Green Johnson     F4549        69/83   17:45       55:02
1265  Tabitha Harbor         F3034      109/126   17:46       55:04
1266  Natasha Young          F3034      110/126   17:46       55:04
1267  Latasha Moffitt        F3034      111/126   17:46       55:04
1268  Donna Jeansonnne       F5054        54/70   17:46       55:05
1269  Angela Marshall        F3034      112/126   17:46       55:05
1270  Paul Holmes            M5054        35/37   17:47       55:08
1271  Jonathan Walker        M2529        44/50   17:48       55:08
1272  Angela Trahan          F5054        55/70   17:48       55:10
1273  Brett Baudoin          M3034        64/67   17:50       55:16
1274  Loan Obrien            F4044      127/139   17:52       55:21
1275  Scott Dean             M3539        58/67   17:53       55:25
1276  Rapheal Dean           F5559        35/50   17:53       55:25
1277  Tana Boudreaux         F3539      119/132   17:53       55:26
1278  Wyatt Self             M11UN        53/56   17:54       55:27
1279  Brandy Self            F3539      120/132   17:54       55:29
1280  Clyde Franklin         M5054        36/37   17:57       55:38
1281  Wilbert Mason          M3539        59/67   17:58       55:40
1282  Samantha Kennedy       F3539      121/132   17:58       55:40
1283  Jane Goldsmith         F5559        36/50   17:59       55:45
1284  Cynthia Crowe          F3034      113/126   18:02       55:54
1285  Austin Talley          M1619        16/17   18:02       55:54
1286  Jessica Ramirez        F3034      114/126   18:03       55:55
1287  Gabrielle Green        F1619        17/19   18:04       56:00
1288  Jodi McKey             F5054        56/70   18:04       56:01
1289  Nancy Ivey             F5054        57/70   18:05       56:02
1290  Wesley Green,III       M4044        60/62   18:06       56:04
1291  Lawanna Green          F4044      128/139   18:06       56:04
1292  Margaret Moe           F11UN        39/41   18:08       56:12
1293  Meredith Moe           F3539      122/132   18:08       56:13
1294  Diana Schoenfield      F4549        70/83   18:12       56:23
1295  Eileen Scherich        F5559        37/50   18:12       56:23
1296  Sarah Graves           F11UN        40/41   18:12       56:25
1297  Shelly Johnson         F4044      129/139   18:16       56:35
1298  Tamora Perry           F4044      130/139   18:16       56:36
1299  Sarah Sanks            F6064        15/20   18:18       56:42
1300  Karen Fletcher         F5559        38/50   18:21       56:51
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1301  Kimberly Humbles       F4549        71/83   18:21       56:52
1302  Laurie McDonald        F4549        72/83   18:21       56:52
1303  Jacqueline Bridges     F5559        39/50   18:25       57:04
1304  Sebrena Primas         F5559        40/50   18:26       57:06
1305  Juanita Glover         F5054        58/70   18:26       57:06
1306  Brittany Smith         F2529       89/100   18:26       57:09
1307  Margaret Ann Witko     F4044      131/139   18:27       57:09
1308  Unknown Runner         M????         8/10   18:27       57:10
1309  Joni McWilliams        F3034      115/126   18:27       57:10
1310  Katie Vance            F3034      116/126   18:27       57:11
1311  Guy Leonard            M3034        65/67   18:27       57:11
1312  Unknown Runner         M????         9/10   18:27       57:11
1313  Erin Leonard           F3034      117/126   18:27       57:12
1314  Caroline Stassi        F5054        59/70   18:28       57:13
1315  Alana Bunts            F1215        39/39   18:28       57:14
1316  Janet Haydel           F5559        41/50   18:31       57:23
1317  Lynette Dutsch         F3034      118/126   18:32       57:26
1318  Anne Roath             F2529       90/100   18:35       57:36
1319  Christopher Roath      M2529        45/50   18:35       57:36
1320  Karmen Davis           F3034      119/126   18:39       57:46
1321  Joseph Jordan          M7074          5/5   18:42       57:56
1322  Laura Jordan           F3539      123/132   18:42       57:56
1323  Patricia Jordan        F6569          5/6   18:42       57:57
1324  Melissa Rhymer         F4044      132/139   18:46       58:10
1325  Toni Breaux            F5054        60/70   18:46       58:10
1326  Susan West             F5559        42/50   18:46       58:11
1327  Jessica Barnes         F3034      120/126   18:47       58:12
1328  Timothy Johnson        M2024        18/22   18:47       58:12
1329  Jason Strunk           M2529        46/50   18:47       58:14
1330  Michelle Miholic       F5054        61/70   18:48       58:16
1331  Camille Jarrell        F6569          6/6   18:48       58:16
1332  Megan Green            F2529       91/100   18:48       58:16
1333  Debbie Griffith        F6064        16/20   18:49       58:20
1334  Tracie Cole            F4549        73/83   18:50       58:21
1335  Jane Patterson         F5559        43/50   18:50       58:21
1336  John Evans             M5054        37/37   18:50       58:22
1337  Lora Evans             F5054        62/70   18:50       58:23
1338  Katherine Porche       F5559        44/50   18:51       58:25
1339  Jessica Bourgoyne      F3539      124/132   18:52       58:27
1340  Allison Hernandez      F3539      125/132   18:52       58:27
1341  Zhong Tang             M4549        60/60   18:52       58:29
1342  Michael Kaller         M3539        60/67   18:53       58:31
1343  Debra Kelly            F6064        17/20   18:53       58:32
1344  Brandon Lively         M3034        66/67   18:55       58:37
1345  Steve Kelly            M6064        22/23   18:55       58:38
1346  Mona Obenhaus          F4549        74/83   18:55       58:38
1347  Debbie Patrick         F4044      133/139   18:58       58:46
1348  Demi Patrick           F1619        18/19   18:58       58:47
1349  Neil Guedry            M5559        37/41   18:58       58:47
1350  Monica High            F3539      126/132   18:58       58:48
1351  Marsha Guedry          F4549        75/83   18:58       58:48
1352  Bonnie Shawver         F3034      121/126   19:04       59:05
1353  Charles Huxen          M11UN        54/56   19:04       59:06
1354  Larry Bankston         M5559        38/41   19:04       59:06
1355  Benjamin Huxen         M3539        61/67   19:04       59:06
1356  Adrienne Sharp         F3539      127/132   19:05       59:07
1357  Jamie Hanks            F3034      122/126   19:05       59:09
1358  Becky Bankston         F5559        45/50   19:05       59:09
1359  Garcia Bodley          F5559        46/50   19:07       59:14
1360  Unknown Runner         M????        10/10   19:09       59:22
1361  Kimberly Bergeron      F2529       92/100   19:15       59:38
1362  Christina Landry       F2529       93/100   19:15       59:40
1363  Christina Edwards      F2529       94/100   19:16       59:42
1364  Sharon Tucker          F5054        63/70   19:21       59:57
1365  Cynthia Blake          F5559        47/50   19:21       59:58
1366  Anouk Davis            F3539      128/132   19:27     1:00:17
1367  Dian Frey              F4549        76/83   19:27     1:00:17
1368  Michelle Frey          F5054        64/70   19:27     1:00:18
1369  Amanda Dorris          F3034      123/126   19:34     1:00:40
1370  Christopher Dorris     M3034        67/67   19:35     1:00:40
1371  Christine Lowe         F5054        65/70   19:42     1:01:02
1372  Joseph Lowe Jr.        M5559        39/41   19:43     1:01:05
1373  Karlita Anderson       F3539      129/132   19:43     1:01:07
1374  Dawn Harris            F3539      130/132   19:43     1:01:07
1375  Pam Diez               F4549        77/83   19:47     1:01:18
1376  Michelle Miley         F5054        66/70   19:47     1:01:18
1377  Jennifer Case          F4044      134/139   19:47     1:01:19
1378  Karen Gardiner         F5054        67/70   19:47     1:01:19
1379  Krystal Dabney         F2529       95/100   19:49     1:01:25
1380  Germaine Cayer         F4044      135/139   19:49     1:01:26
1381  Casey Fontenot         F3539      131/132   19:53     1:01:36
1382  Jeremy Brewer          M3539        62/67   19:53     1:01:36
1383  Cecilia Werth          F11UN        41/41   20:05     1:02:13
1384  Adam Werth             M11UN        55/56   20:05     1:02:14
1385  Angela Parker          F4549        78/83   20:05     1:02:15
1386  Paula Ross             F5559        48/50   20:06     1:02:16
1387  Angela Dowdy           F4549        79/83   20:07     1:02:22
1388  Wendy Eggert           F4044      136/139   20:08     1:02:23
1389  Pearlina Emery         F6064        18/20   20:23     1:03:10
1390  Linda Broussard        F5054        68/70   20:36     1:03:50
1391  James Broussard        M11UN        56/56   20:36     1:03:51
1392  Cari Hoefer            F4549        80/83   20:57     1:04:54
1393  Donald Parker          M5559        40/41   21:07     1:05:27
1394  Ruth Johnson           F4549        81/83   21:07     1:05:28
1395  Sherry Nevels          F4044      137/139   21:08     1:05:29
1396  Tabitha Mizell         F2529       96/100   21:37     1:06:59
1397  Tricia Cutrer          F5054        69/70   21:38     1:07:03
1398  Marjorie O'Connor      F6064        19/20   21:43     1:07:19
1399  Constance Kraus        F6064        20/20   21:43     1:07:20
1400  Cathy Moss             F5559        49/50   21:55     1:07:56
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
0     Lakisha Johnson        F4044      139/139                    
0     Portia Johnson         F3034      126/126                    
0     James Wyatt            M2024        21/22                    
0     Trent Elkins           M2529        48/50                    
0     George Jeha            M2024        19/22                    
0     Courtney Jacobs        F2529       99/100                    
0     Carolina Rodriguez     F2024        53/56                    
0     Milton Witty           M5559        41/41                    
0     Jeremy Barker          M3539        67/67                    
0     Gerald Hartwell        M6569          4/4                    
0     Mike Davis             M2024        22/22                    
0     Zane Anderson          M1619        17/17                    
0     Corbin Lemon           M2529        50/50                    
0     Kelsey Schexnayder     F2024        56/56                    
0     Krystal Morello        F3034      124/126                    
0     Katy Shoptaugh         F2529       98/100                    
0     Scott Grassmann        M3539        63/67                    
0     Joel Smith             M4044        61/62                    
0     Becky Bach             F4044      138/139                    
0     Danny Matheny          M6064        23/23                    
0     Elizabeth Dyer         F2529       97/100                    
0     Kenneth Barnes,Jr.     M2529        49/50                    
0     Jo Ryan                F5559        50/50                    
0     Penny Ernst            F5054        70/70                    
0     Laura Vidrine          F3539      132/132                    
0     Matthew Jones          M3539        66/67                    
0     Robyn Stiles           F2024        54/56                    
0     Richard Douget         M4044        62/62                    
0     Richard Doss           M3539        65/67                    
0     Brandon Harness        M2529        47/50                    
0     Emily Freund-Wilkinson F3034      125/126                    
0     Jim Boitnott           M3539        64/67                    
0     Lorna Flowers          F4549        83/83                    
0     Becky Smith            F4549        82/83                    
0     Dustin Naquin          M2024        20/22                    
0     Taylor Twomey          F2024        55/56                    
0     Natalie Aguillard      F1619        19/19                    
0     Ebony Glover           F2529      100/100                    
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